Offizielle Ergebnisliste Mittelzeitklasse

Durchschnittszeit: 57:33.40

Rang Name JG Verein Diff. Zeit
1 ZANKL Burgi 1955 W +13,83 57:47,23
2 PLONER Fred 1975 M Union Raika Hopfgarten -14,46 57:18,94
3 ZLOBL Christian 1975 M Bergrettung Fragant +17,93 57:51,33
4 YMERI Alban 1972 M -18,14 57:15,26
5 BRANDSTATTER Johann 1959 M +23,45 57:56,85
6 LAKATA Tanja 1972 W HSV Radsport Lienz 24,27 57:09,13
7 RANNER Armin 1982 M +45,56 58:18,96
8 HATZ Tom 1977 M SV Dobernik Tristach -48,75 56:44,65
9 SCHUSTERITSCH Michael 1976 M -53,89 56:39,51
10 HINTERHOLZER Daniel 1980 M Flosserstammtisch Leisach +1:10,34 58:43,74
11 ZEINER Rene 1980 M Flésserstammtisch Leisach +1:13,85 58:47,25
12 ORTNER Roland 1982 M Flésserstammtisch Leisach +1:16,96 58:50,36
13 PEHEIM Wolfgang 1979 M Flésserstammtisch Leisach +1:20,04 58:53,44
14 UNTERWEGER Rudi 1966 M Alte Knaben Tristach +1:23,36 58:56,76
15 HAINZER Roman 1969 M SV Dobernik Tristach +1:27,10 59:00,50
16 UNTERKREUTER Gotthard 1963 M -1:29,65 56:03,75
17 SNURER Christian 1972 M UNIQA +1:30,17 59:03,57
18 PLONER Mario 1973 M Union Raika Hopfgarten -1:32,75 56:00,65
19 HOFER Stefan 1977 M -1:35,97 55:57,43
20 GASSLER Oswald 1976 M Bergsport Gasser Lienz +1:38,71 59:12,11
21 HANSER Pamela 1982 W -1:39,38 55:54,02
22 SCHUH Lukas 1994 M SV Dobernik Tristach +1:41,69 59:15,09
23 SCHERER Richard 1970 M -1:41,86 55:51,54
24 SCHNEIDER Christian 1991 M SV Dobernik Tristach +1:44,36 59:17,76
25 BUNDSCHUH Lukas 1994 M SV Dobernik Tristach +1:46,72 59:20,12
26 GOLDGRUBER Bernd 1968 M Frecce Tricolori -1:51,34 55:42,06
27 FRANZ Ingo 1969 M Goldhaubensammler -1:51,34 55:42,06
28 WURZER Markus 1967 M -1:51,34 55:42,06
29 IGNAC Jakob 1974 M +1:52,38 59:25,78
30 RITSCH Johann 1994 M Bergrettung Fragant +2:05,20 59:38,60
31 KOLFER Lucas 1992 M -2:08,61 55:24,79
32 KOFLER Monika 1968 W -2:08,61 55:24,79
33 KLOCKER Wolfgang 1971 M -2:17,37 55:16,03
34 KLOCKER Simone 1971 W -2:21,09 55:12,31
35 KINGER Bernhard 1967 M +2:40,79 1:00:14,19
36 MAIR Simon 1989 M -2:49,16 54:44,24
37 SUMERAUER Stefan 1988 M SV Dobernik Tristach -2:51,40 54:42,00
38 UNTERLUGGAUER Jan 1994 M SV Dobernik Tristach -2:59,89 54:33,51
39 THANNER Christine 1983 W UNIQA -3:03,65 54:29,75
40 PICHLER Michael 1974 M RC Figaro -3:06,07 54:27,33
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OBERHUBER Lorenz
STEURER Manfred
EDER Annemarie
PLANEGGER Claudia
PLANEGGER Uwe
ROSSMANN Tamara
EDER Otto

EDER Werner
STUCKLER Hannes
KOCK Klaus

LUGGER Max

HANSER Michael
LUSER Manuel
KRISTLER Alexander
RANNER Doris
LUGGER Markus
ORTNER Burkhard
BODNER Arnold
ZLOBL Maria
SCHLACHER Manuel
LUBLASSER Andrea
LECHTHALER Dagmar
SCHERZER Barbl
MOSER Karl
HOFMANN Verena
STOCKER Richard
SOUBEK Andreas
OBERHAMMER Barbara
LUGGER Lois
OBERHAMMER Sophie
OBERHUBER Johann
ACHMULLER Angelika
NIEDERWIESER Thomas
STOTTER Andreas
ACHMULLER Stefan
INDRIST Josef
OBEREGGER Uli
GANDER Angelika
LEITNER Veronika
LEYRER Michael
POSSENIG Martina
KRANABETTER Reinhold
WIBMER Werner
FRITZER Klaus
UNTERLUGGAUER Bernhard
LENGFELDNER Ginther
LANZER Hansjorg
BERGER Josef
PRAMSTALLER Manuela
MEISTER Mike
VOLGGER Karlheinz
MURBACHER Christian
STEINER Carina
GASSER Cornelia
SCHUSS Claudia
SCHUSS Johanna
SCHERZER Luca

MAIR Sonja

STROBL Karin

ZANON Michael
BRUNNER Franz
SUNTINGER Gerald
BECKER Rupert
BLASISKER Theo
SUNTINGER Daniel
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Alte Knaben Tristach
Alte Knaben Tristach
RC Figaro

RC Figaro

SV Dobernik Tristach
Frecce Tricolori

SV Dobernik Tristach
HSV Radsport Lienz
WSV Dellach-Drau
Mode Shooters Sillian
SU Raika Compedal
Probike Lienz
Probike Lienz

Alte Knaben Tristach
SV Dobernik Tristach

WINWIN
SV Dobernik Tristach

Su Raika Lienz

Osttiroler Patrioten
SV Dobernik Tristach

ASV Mackinacki

Frecce Tricolori

Gesundheitswelt Lienz
Gesundheitswelt Lienz

Sportunion Lavant
Bergrettung Fragant

Alte Knaben Tristach
Bergrettung Fragant

+3:11,00
+3:19,86
-3:20,51
+3:23,06
+3:25,22
+3:27,46
-3:30,87
+3:42,88
+3:50,90
-3:51,61
+3:56,79
+3:59,84
+4:05,88
+4:08,61
+4:10,64
-4:12,45
+4:16,52
-4:16,63
+4:20,38
-4:25,16
-4:27,39
-4:29,75
+4:30,15
-4:42,78
-4:50,74
-4:50,74
-4:56,40
+4:59,38
-5:01,83
-5:05,77
+5:11,34
-5:27,61
-5:30,06
+5:30,78
-5:31,97
-5:37,74
+5:43,45
+5:43,45
-5:43,64
-5:46,29
+5:48,00
-5:51,11
-5:53,38
+6:03,00
-6:18,08
-6:37,38
-6:56,93
-7:18,37
-1:22,14
-7:35,08
-7:52,83
-7:55,26
+8:00,47
+8:00,47
-8:01,00
-8:02,54
-8:08,44
+8:15,30
+8:17,01
+8:19,05
-8:27,09
-8:30,08
+8:34,86
-8:49,94
-9:04,11

1:00:44,40
1:00:53,26
54:12,89
1:00:56,46
1:00:58,62
1:01:00,86
54:02,53
1:01:16,28
1:01:24,30
53:41,79
1:01:30,19
1:01:33,24
1:01:39,28
1:01:42,01
1:01:44,04
53:20,95
1:01:49,92
53:16,77
1:01:53,78
53:08,24
53:06,01
53:03,65
1:02:03,55
52:50,62
52:42,66
52:42,66
52:37,00
1:02:32,78
52:31,57
52:27,63
1:02:44,74
52:05,79
52:03,34
1:03:04,18
52:01,43
51:55,66
1:03:16,85
1:03:16,85
51:49,76
51:47,11
1:03:21,40
51:42,29
51:40,02
1:03:36,40
51:15,32
50:56,02
50:36,47
50:15,03
50:11,26
49:58,32
49:40,57
49:38,14
1:05:33,87
1:05:33,87
49:32,40
49:30,86
49:24,96
1:05:48,70
1:05:50,41
1:05:52,45
49:06,31
49:03,32
1:06:08,26
48:43,46
48:29,29
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KOLFER Werner
LEDERER Susi

KOLLER Michael
UNTERWAINIG Alexandra
OBERERLACHER Georg
LOSCHNIG Lui

STROBL Christian
SUMERAUER Markus
DORNAUER Erna
HIBLER Gabi
RANEBURGER Andrea
SUNTINGER Gerhard
BRUNNER Franz sen.
PAGITZ Gottfried

WURM Andreas

WIBMER Sepp
RAUCHENBICHLER Erwin
RAUCHENBICHLER Carin
WADLEGGER Franz
RINDLER Silvia
THUM-ZOIER Karin
MEISTER Heinz
PRANTER Carina
ROBITSCH Luis

MAYR Josef

GRISTMAIR Werner
GIRSTMAIR Herbert
SCHNEEBERGER Rudolf
OBEREGGER Arthur
BGM Monitzer Vitus
ORTNER Toni
LUKASSER Annelies
LUKASSER Christian
WALLENSTEINER Ursula
RESINGER Sigi

MAYR Christian
KLAMMER Josef
GANDER Viktor
RAUCHENBICHLER Klaus
UNTERKREUTER Lydia
LINDLER Angelika
ELLEMUNTER Johann
KRALER Andreas
KRALER Benedikt
UNTERWURZACHER Benjamin
ZOIER Hans

THUM Hubert
KONTRINER Wolfgang
WOHLGENANNT Martin
GRITZER Christof
GRUBER Herbert
TSCHAPELLER Mario
WIEDEMAIR Annemarie
WIEDERMAIR Giinther
UNTERLUGGAUER Matthias
OBKIRCHER Anna
POSSENIG Martin
HANSER Mathias
BSTIELER Rene
BERGNMANN Josef
STEININGER Tom
HANSER Manuela
KLOCKER Stefanie
STEINKASSERER Martin K.
GANDER Evelin

1970
1975
1982
1988
1974
1982
1973
1983
1961
1964
1978
1971
1961
1972
1988
1967
1956
1964
1960
1979
1969
1965
1984
1975
1949
1974
1968
1958
1970
1962
1969
1969
1969
1963
1976
1980
1983
1966
1968
1971
1962
1958
1984
1989
1985
1986
1974
1972
1958
1990
1964
1972
1961
1967
1978
1961
1980
1988
1974
1964
1962
1985
1985
1969
1973
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PONTI

Osttiroler Patrioten
Rapid Lienz

Ecco Benetton Donne
Mottinga Weibischn
Bergrettung Fragant

Sportunion Lavant
UNIQA

Ecco Benetton

Ecco Benetton Donne
Bergrettung Fragant
SV Dobernik Tristach
PONTI

UNIQA

WINWIN
WINWIN

SV St. Veit
SV Dobernik Tristach

Alte Knaben Tristach
Ecco Benetton Donne

Badiasport

SV Dobernik Tristach
SV Dobernik Tristach

SV Dobernik Tristach

SV Dobernik Tristach
SV St. Veit

Sportunion Strassen
Sportunion Lavant

BRD Antholzertal

+9:06,45

+9:09,69

-9:14,11

+9:17,05

+9:19,21

+9:22,15

-9:25,18

-9:36,58

-9:40,17

-9:48,80

-9:51,39
-10:03,53
-10:28,29
-10:32,32
-10:56,76
-11:11,74
-11:20,63
-11:22,46
-11:26,41
-11:35,57
+11:40,89
+11:43,74
-11:51,73
-12:07,86
-12:30,40
-12:40,98
+12:41,45
+12:41,45
-12:49,95
-12:59,06
-13:03,81
+13:09,52
+13:13,01
+13:16,76
-13:25,90
-13:31,69
-13:46,46
-13:48,45
-13:54,79
+14:12,67
-14:12,95
-14:28,97
+14:29,37
-15:07,90
-15:07,90
-15:09,30
-15:12,65
-15:17,01
-15:19,36
-15:21,57
-16:22,81
-16:27,91
+16:38,04
+16:40,27
-16:41,93
+16:45,74
-18:10,79
-19:21,77
-19:40,82
-19:55,73
+20:27,13
+20:27,13
+20:27,13
-20:36,82
+23:37,13

1:06:39,85
1:06:43,09
48:19,29
1:06:50,45
1:06:52,61
1:06:55,55
48:08,22
47:56,82
47:53,23
47:44,60
47:42,01
47:29,87
47.05,11
47.01,08
46:36,64
46:21,66
46:12,77
46:10,94
46:06,99
45:57,83
1:09:14,29
1:09:17,14
45:41,67
45:25,54
45:03,00
44:52,42
1:10:14,85
1:10:14,85
44:43,45
44:34,34
44:29,59
1:10:42,92
1:10:46,41
1:10:50,16
44:07,50
44:01,71
43:46,94
43:44,95
43:38,61
1:11:46,07
43:20,45
43:04,43
1:12:02,77
42:25,50
42:25,50
42:24,10
42:20,75
42:16,39
42:14,04
42:11,83
41:10,59
41:05,49
1:14:11,44
1:14:13,67
40:51,47
1:14:19,14
39:22,61
38:11,63
37:52,58
37:37,67
1:18:00,53
1:18:00,53
1:18:00,53
36:56,58
1:21:10,53
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UNTERHOLZER Charly
JANS Michael
MELLITZER Markus
VALLANT Natascha
HAINZER Andrea
MATTERSBERGER Ralf
TONIG Peter

ROM Michi
KOLLREIDER Markus
TAMMEGGER Christian

Tristach,18.02.2011

1971
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1985
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1979
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1967
1979
1966
1979
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WINWIN
WINWIN
WINWIN
LaOla

Osttiroler Patrioten
Osttiroler Patrioten
Osttiroler Patrioten
Karawanken Murmelan

+25:38,76
+25:38,76
+25:38,76
+38:11,69
+38:11,69
+39:10,32
+49:12,59
+49:12,59
+49:12,59
+50:41,98

1:23:12,16
1:23:12,16
1:23:12,16
1:35:45,09
1:35:45,09
1:36:43,72
1:46:45,99
1:46:45,99
1:46:45,99
1:48:15,38

ZEITNEHMUNG: TEAM ALGE TIMING SV DOBERNIK TRISTACH



